CU103602 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) CU103602 Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) Supplier Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) Distributor
Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CU103602
MANUFACTURER Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
DESCRIPTION SENSOR ANGLE 360DEG CONNECTOR
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1835 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 5V
TERMINATION STYLE Connector
TECHNOLOGY Hall Effect
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES -
ROTATION ANGLE - ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL 0° ~ 360°, Continuous
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE -
PACKAGING Box
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OUTPUT SIGNAL Clockwise Increase
OUTPUT Analog Voltage
OTHER NAMES CH927
CU103602-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LINEARITY ±3.5%
LINEAR RANGE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FOR MEASURING Angle
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Hall Effect Sensor Angle External Magnet, Included Connector
ACTUATOR TYPE External Magnet, Included
CU103602
Part Number: CU103602
Manufacturer/Brand: Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
Product description SENSOR ANGLE 360DEG CONNECTOR
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1835 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.CU103602.pdf
2.CU103602.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CU103602
1.CU103602.pdf
2.CU103602.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CU1011E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  POT 100 OHM 2W CARBON LINEAR
In stock:  5119 pcs
RFQ
CU103601
Manufacturers:  Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
Description:  SENSOR ANGLE 180DEG CONNECTOR
In stock:  1556 pcs
RFQ
CU10Y11R0BAT2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005
In stock:  1706825 pcs
RFQ
CU1041E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  POT 100K OHM 2W CARBON LINEAR
In stock:  4725 pcs
RFQ
CU1021E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  POT 1K OHM 2W CARBON LINEAR
In stock:  5354 pcs
RFQ
CU1052E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  POT 1M OHM 2W CARBON LINEAR
In stock:  5169 pcs
RFQ
CU10-14
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  AC/DC, 10W PCB MOUNT POWER SUPPL
In stock:  3238 pcs
RFQ
CU10Y10R5BAT2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 0.5PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005
In stock:  1880459 pcs
RFQ
CU1031E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  POT 10K OHM 2W CARBON LINEAR
In stock:  5034 pcs
RFQ
CU10-13
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  10-15 WATTS
In stock:  3257 pcs
RFQ
CU103603
Manufacturers:  Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
Description:  SENSOR ANGLE 45DEG CONNECTOR
In stock:  2802 pcs
RFQ
CU10Y1100JATUA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 10PF 16V NP0 01005
In stock:  2204652 pcs
RFQ